                                                                           www.talinor.co.uk                               E-mail: info@talinor.co.uk
DATA SHEET
� 76 direct and cross beams
� Highest beam: 1800 mm, lowest beam: 25 mm.
� External control box
� Supply voltage 230V AC, 110V AC, 24V DC
� Relay output, both N.O. and N.C. are available to user (changeover).
� Digital diagnostics.

Washers.
Sheet metal screws.
Ordering information
                   SAR76
                                                         S                    24V DC                     T
                                                         W                  110V AC                    N
                                                                               230V AC
                                                                           230V / 110VAC
      S      =       Slim housing.
      W     =       Wide housing.
      T      =       Tubular carton 2.1 m length x 50 mm in diameter.
      N      =       Transparent polyethylene sleeve.
                                                                          www.talinor.co.uk                                E-mail: info@talinor.co.uk
10
Example for Ordering.
         Part No. Description Control Box
SAR76-S-24 SLIM housing, 24V DC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-W-24 WIDE housing, 24V DC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-S-110 SLIM housing, 110V AC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-W-110 WIDE housing, 110V AC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-S-230 SLIM housing, 230V AC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-W-230 WIDE housing, 230V AC supply. Model:C3
SAR76-S-230&110 SLIM housing, 230V / 110VAC supply. Model:C5
SAR76-W-230&110 WIDE housing, 230V / 110VAC supply. Model:C5
Packing Information
Each set of edges can be packed in either of the following ways: